
 
 

 

Birmingham Commonwealth Association 
Thursday 19 February 2015 meeting at Mills & Reeve 
 

Attendees to date for 19.02.2015 1  

 

 Guest Company Contact details Attending Comments 
1.  Ammo Talwar MBE  

 
Punch Records 
CEO 

ammo@punch-records.co.uk Yes  

2.  Beverly Lindsay OBE Diamond Travel 0121 454 6990 
07850604083 
lindsay@diamondtravel.co.uk 

Yes  

3.  Mr Niraj Dhokia 
Business Relationship Manager  

ICICI Bank UK Plc 07860 125912 
niraj.dhokia@icicibank.com 

Yes  

4.  Mr Arpit Bhargava  
Branch Manager 

ICICI Bank UK Plc 07860 125912 Yes  

5.  Martin Levermore MBE 
Chief Executive 

MDTi 077536 40101 
Martin.levermore@mdti.co.uk 

Yes  

6.  Darren Lister 
Business Development Director 

Natural Wellbeing Ltd 07538 949071 
d.lister@naturalwellbeingltd.co.uk 

Yes  

7.  Peter Laybourne 
Chief Executive 

International Synergies 
Limited 

0121 433 2666 
Peter.laybourne@international-
synergies.com 

Yes  

8.  Orlando McDonald 
Principle Consultant 

HESA Net Works 
 

07503 681676 
Orlando@hes-a.com 

Yes  

9.  Indi Deol Aidem Digital 07827 914593 
info@aidemdigital.cor.uk 

Yes  
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